
REINSURANCE LISTING 
CITY OF EULESS 

RFP (2009-2010 Policy Year) 
 
 
Brandon Baisden 
International Assurance of Tennessee (IAT) 
123 7th Ave South 
Franklin, TN 37064 
brandon@iatmgu.com  
 
 
John Perrin 
HM Insurance  
20405 State Hwy 249 
Suite 490 
Houston, TX  77070 
john.perrin@hminsurancegroup.com  
 
 
Matt Aldridge 
Unimerica - UHC 
5800 Granite Pkwy. 
Suite 520 
Plano, TX  75024 
matthew_aldridge@uhc.com  
 
 
Arwen Evans  
Sun Life 
Lyric Center 440 Louisiana Street, Suite 2030 
Houston, TX  77002 
arwen_evans@sunlife.com  
 
 
Joe Deynoodt 
KMG America 
1795 Causeway Blvd. 
Suite 203 A 
Mandeville, LA  70471 
joe.deynoodt@kmgamerica.com  
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Michael Holthaus 
HCC Life 
225 TownPark Dr 
Suite 145 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
mholthaus@hcclife.com  
 
 
Mike Goerner 
ING 
2900 North Loop West 
Suite 180 
Houston, TX  77092 
mike.goerner@us.ing.com 
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